Rank | NAT | BibNo

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

9th
10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th

ikl el

ulllTLL NE

.I.

87

107
92
27
99
60
89

78

117
28

12
103
41
33
102

69

First name and
surname

Aleksandrs
Leontjevs

Maciej Pietrzak
Boris Ljubtshenko
Juha Mannermaa
Grigory Kokus
Arto Ravander
Igor Nosov

Bartuomiej
Zarzecki

Valeri Filippov

Raivo Saarm

Iga Stcpczynska
Wiktoria Giec
Feodor Gurvits
Arsenii Fedoseev

Tobias Bodin

Antti Riihimaki

2020 Winter Surf World Championships Feb, 10th -15th, 2020

Sled & Winter Windsurfing Course Race, Lake Lestijarvi, Finland

February 14, 2020 at 20:11

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club or Team name

Surfline

YKP Warszawa

Black Team Estonia

Kainuun Plaka ja Plaani
SurfstationBumerang, Talvisurf, WindLovers

PWR

Polskie Stowarzyszenie Windsurfingu

Puri

Team Jahe

YKP Warszawa
Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa
TalviSurf

SurfstationBumerang, Talvisurf

PWR

Gender Age R1 R2 R3 R4
division
men Grand (0.7) 0.7 0.7 0.7
Master

men Junior 5.0 6.0 20 3.0
men 6.0 20 7.0 4.0
men Veteran 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
men Master 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0
men Veteran 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.0

men Grand 4.0 3.0 6.0 2.0
Master

men Master 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.0

men Veteran (16.0) |11.0 11.0 |9.0

men Grand 10.3 8.0 12.0 10.0
Master RDG

women | Junior 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0
women | Junior 13.0 16.0 8.0 8.0

men Master 8.0 (18.0) [13.0 |15.0
men 15.0 14.0 140 |[13.0

men Grand 14.0 21.0 19.0 |[(23.0)
Master

men Veteran 12.0 12.0 16.0 17.0

R5

0.7

3.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
5.0

(12.0)

10.0
11.0

9.0
8.0
14.0
16.0
13.0

18.0

5.0

10.0
(18.0)

(24.0)
20.0
16.0
(33.0)
13.0

27.0

R7

0.7

(7.0)
5.0
6.0
11.0
(22.0)
(25.0)

10.0

8.0
9.0

24.0
(23.0)
12.0
26.0
19.0

(33.0)

Total

4.9

32.0
43.0
39.0
60.0
59.0
68.0

68.0

75.0
78.3

96.0
96.0
96.0
131.0

122.0

135.0

Nett

4.2

25.0
28.0
30.0
35.0
37.0
43.0

56.0

59.0
60.3

72.0
73.0
78.0
98.0
99.0

102.0



Rank | NAT | BibNo | First name and Club or Team name Gender Age R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 | Total | Nett
surname division
17th 7 Serafima SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov | women 19.0 17.0 18.0 |20.0 19.0 (36.0) |18.0 147.0|1111.0
Afanasieva
18th 15 Kaur Saarits NYCS men Junior 18.0 19.0 21.0 |21.0 15.0 (35.0) [21.0 150.0 | 115.0
19th 25 Zuzanna Ymuda | Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa women | Junior 17.0 15.0 17.0 [19.0 20.0 (38.0) |28.0 154.01116.0
20th 30 Andrei Oborenko men Grand (60.0 |200 |230 (180 230 300 |3.0 177.0/117.0
Master DNF)
21st 4= 83 Juha Junnikkala | Perdmeri Windriders men Grand 11.0 13.0 15.0 |16.0 17.0 (60.0 |60.0 192.0|132.0
Master DNC) |DNC
22nd 9 Kalev Allikveer Puri men Veteran 20.0 24.0 240 |27.0 26.0 (60.0 27.0 208.0 | 148.0
DNF)
23rd 104 Marlena Szlaska | Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa women | Youth (60.0 [23.0 20.0 |22.0 24.0 32.0 30.0 211.0(151.0
DNF)
24th | = 64 Esa Harjula TalviSurf men Master (60.0 60.0 60.0 |14.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 252.01192.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
25th 17 Tomasz Franczak | UKS 18 SZCZECIN men Grand (60.0 |60.0 25.0 |60.0 60.0 17.0 4.0 286.0|226.0
Master DNF) |DNF DNF DNC
26th 16 Joonas Vaar NYCS men Youth 253 22.0 22.0 |(60.0 |60.0 37.0 60.0 286.3 | 226.3
RDG DNC) |DNC DNF
27th 42 Andrus Jogi Puri men Veteran (60.0 |25.0 27.0 |28.0 27.0 60.0 60.0 287.01227.0
DNF) DNF DNF
28th 45 Robertas Berkelis | LBA men Veteran (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |60.0 60.0 3.0 2.0 305.0 | 245.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
29th 77 Audrius Voverys | NESK men Grand (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |60.0 60.0 2.0 13.0 315.0|255.0
Master DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
30th | = 40 Oskari Paakonen | KAPU men Master (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |24.0 22.0 31.0 60.0 317.0|257.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC DNF
31st 20 Meelis Rang men Grand (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |60.0 60.0 4.0 15.0 319.0|259.0
Master DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
32nd 36 Raul Mihkel Anton | NYCS men Youth (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |60.0 60.0 7.0 14.0 321.0|261.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
33rd 105 Hugo Campistro | YKP Warsaw men Junior (60.0 60.0 60.0 |60.0 25.0 28.0 29.0 322.0262.0
DNF) |DNF DNC |DNC
34th 79 Arvydas Moliusis | LBA men Veteran (60.0 |60.0 60.0 |60.0 60.0 8.0 17.0 325.0 | 265.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC




Rank

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

46th

46th

46th

46th
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NAT | BibNo
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51
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19
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70

98

13

44

First name and
surname

Stefan Séderlund
Tonis Salong
Koit Teder

Ekke Madis
Tombu

Jaak Lukk
Ramunas
Glizickas

Paulius Voverys
Grigorii Mikhalev
Valdas Alekna
Lisbeth Salong
Liisa Aasma
Saskia Példmaa
Reint Berghmans
Marta Arete Sokk
Marianne Rautelin
Dariusz

Stanisuawski

Karl Séren Tamm

Club or Team name

Team Sweden/Jollekappseglarna
Vasteras

NYC Sailing School

NYCS

LBA

NESK

St.Petersburg

LBA

Black Team Estonia

NYCS

NYCS

Twind

OXYO

NYCS

NYCS

Gender Age
division
men Master
men Grand
Master
men Veteran
men Youth
men Master
men Master
men
men
men Grand
Master
women | Junior
women
women | Junior
men Grand
Master
women | Junior
women | Veteran
men Grand
Master
men Junior
men Junior

R1
(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

R2
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R3
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

26.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R4

25.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

26.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

RS
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R6

29.0

14.0

22.0

41.0

42.0

11.0

19.0

26.0

34.0

39.0

40.0

60.0

DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

R7

32.0

20.0

31.0

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

Total

326.0

334.0

353.0

367.0

368.0

371.0

379.0

386.0

394.0

399.0

400.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

Nett

266.0

274.0

293.0

307.0

308.0

311.0

319.0

326.0

334.0

339.0

340.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0



Rank | NAT | BibNo

46th

46th

46th

46th

46th

46th

46th

14

111

88

55

80

66

35

First name and
surname

Jakob Heinrich
Tuubel

Elena Radionova
Alexis Hillairet
Jacques Sotty
Tapani Hyvonen
Atis Resnais
Valeria

Garashchenko

Maria
Ryzhankova

Club or Team name

St. Petersburg

Latitude

Myself

Kajaani

Surfline

SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov

SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov

Gender Age
division
women
men Master
men Veteran
men Super
Veteran
men Grand
Master
women | Youth

women | Youth

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R1
(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

R2
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R3
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R4
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

RS
60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R6
60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R7
60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

Total

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

Nett

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

http://wissa2020.ee/




